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Tclble
D—continued.

STATEMENT
showing

the
Expenditure

Estimated,
&c.—continued.

dy,

Authorized.

Expended in

Actual

Amount Unexpended.

Or*

Expenditure.

Excess.

Estimates.
Credits.

Totals.

84 85 8689 38
Class
VI.
—Native:—Salaries

and
Contingencies

Native
Schools

Native
Land
Court

Native
Lands
Frauds
Prevention
Act,

1870

Wairarapa
5

percent.
Land
Purchase

Account...£

s.
d.

21,957
18
9

11,000
0

0

1,052
19
7

450
0

0

150
0

0

£
s.
d.

27
0

0

348
1

4

£

s.
d.

21,984
18
9

11,348
1

4

1,052
19
7

450
0

0

150
0

0

£

s.
a.

22,077
15
3

14,180
6

1

1,052
19
0

311
18
3

163
3

3

£

I.

d.

0

0

7

138
1

9

£

s.
a.

92
16
6

2,838
4

9

13
3

3

Total
Class
VI.

37,792
1
10

138
2

4

2,944
4

6

34,610
18
4

375
1

4

34,985
19
8

39 40 41

Class
VII.
—Militia

and
Volunteers,

Armed
Constabulary,

and
Defence

:—

Militia
and

Volunteers ...Armed
Constabulary

Contingent
Defence

and
Liabilities...23,533

12
6

74,806
17
6

10,000
0

0

108,340
10
0

565
10
6

10,066
4
11

944
12
6

24,099
3

0

84,873
2

5

10,944
12
6

26,889
12
2

74,616
17
8

6,355
0

8

10,220
4

9

4,589
11
10

2,790
9

2

Total
Class
VII.

11,576
7
11

119,916
17
11

107,891
10
6

14,815
16
7

2,790
9

2

12 1844
Class
VIII.
—Public

Domains
and

Buildings
:—

Government
Domains

Public
Buildings

Office
of
the

Colonial
Architect.

1,241
4

0

25,165
0

0

1,955
0

0

18
4

0

55
18
6

1,259
8

0

25,220
18
6

1,955
0

0

1,076
13
8

21,751
4

7

1,973
7

9

182
14
4

3,469
13
11

18*
7

9

Total
Class
VIII.

28,361
4

0

74
2

6

28,435
<l

6

24.801
6

0

3,652
8

3
i

18
7

9

45 46 "17
Class
IX.
—Railways

:—

Head
Office,

and
Audit,

Wellington

Northern
Railways

Southern
Railways

4,617
10
0

86,131
6

0

172,638
3

0

3,954
14
0

208
17
4

705
19
1

8,572
4

0

86,340
3

4

173,344
2

1

3,954
14
0

55,952
2

3

105,685
9

9

4,617
10
0

30,388
1

1

7,658
12
4

... ...■

Total
Class
IX.

263,386
19
0

4,869
10
5

26S.256
9

5

225,592
6

0

42,664
3

5

...

IS

Class
X.—Municipalities

and
Road
Boards

:—

75,689
2

7

53,846
15
7

75,689
2

7

53,846
15
7

Grants
to

Municipalities
and

Road
Boards
(including
Charitable)

75,000
0

0

689
2

7

21,842
7

0

Total
Class
X.

75,000
0

0

689
2

7

21,812
7

0
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